VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Multi-Medalists

38 of 40 Events

Including relay events

Place Name

1.
2. Diana PETKOVA
3.

10.
. Avram GRANCHARSKI

11

13.

15.

19.

21.

25.

27.

29.

32.

. Denis KULEV

38.

41.
42.

45.

50.

51.
52.

56.
57.

Hrista GAVAZOVA

Martin KIROV
Viktor IVANOV

. An-Mari MLADENOVA

Asparuh KONARSKI
Mihaela KABUROVA

. Tudor IORDACHE

Yanitsa KARLOVA
Monika VELICHKOVA

Stefan DIMOV
Miroslav STEFANOV
Rosina TODOROVA
Gabriela GEORGIEVA
lvan MANOLOV
Lyubomir EPITROPOV
Stefani KREMENLIEVA
Maria GEORGIEVA
Marina GETOVA
Aleksandar NIKOLOV
Asya NIKOLOVA
Patric LUPAN

Ralitsa BONEVA
Gabriela SAVOVA

Ivan GRABKO
Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
Svetlozar NIKOLOV
Antoniya MITEVA

Ema DIMITROVA
Petrea SEBASTIAN
Markian BOBEVSKI

Hristo PETKOV
Mariya MINCEVA
Matias BUTA

Vyara PRODANOVA
Elitsa MILOTINOVA
Lora SHARANKOVA
Reneta DINKOVA
Martin HARIZANOV
Bozhidara BORISOVA
Magdalena PEPEGOVA
Neliya MIHAILOVA
Aleksandra IVANOVA
Dimitar DOKUZOV
Eliya DASKALOVA
Georgi ZLATKOV
Vlad POPESCU

Vida TODOROVA
Yana MITEVA

Kiril GRAMATIKOV
Martin BELCHEV
Martin FILIPOV

Nikol METODIEVA
Aleksandra TOLEVA
Alis MENZILDZHIYAN
Ivaylo KRASTEV
Radostin KRASTEV
Simeon STOYKOV

YB

14
00
14
14
12
16
16
08
07
14
13
14
14
05
97
04
99
09
16
12
09
17
12
12
16
05
91
00
13
11
13
14
12
11
16
17
17
09
10
15
16
11
07
14
13
09
12
15
10
13
12
16
12
16
14
09
13
12
09
16

Nation Club

BUL Vsi

BUL Sprint Sofia
BUL Vsi

BUL Vsi

BUL Lokomotiv
BUL Vsi

BUL Vsi

ROU Constanta
BUL Sprint Sofia
BUL Levski

BUL Vsi

BUL Olympic Sandanski
BUL Olympic Sandanski

BUL Olimpia
BUL Olimpia
BUL Plovdiv 2019

BUL Vsi
BUL Levski
BUL Vihren
BUL Nsa
BUL Olimp

BUL Sandanski

ROU  Bucharest Sport Club As.

BUL Phoenix
BUL Vsi

BUL Plovdiv 2019
TUR Sprint Sofia

BUL Vsi
BUL Plovdiv 2019
BUL Vsi

ROU Bucharest Sport Club As.
BUL Olympic Sandanski

BUL Gd Sport
BUL Plovdiv 2019

BUL Vsi
BUL Vihren
BUL Vsi

BUL Akademik
BUL Plovdiv 2019

BUL Levski

BUL Slavia

BUL Vihren

BUL Sprint Sofia
BUL Vsi

BUL Trayana
BUL Vihren

BUL Vsi

BUL Olympic Sandanski
ROU Bucharest Sport Club As.

BUL Plovdiv 2019
BUL Nsa

BUL Sandanski
BUL Trayana

BUL Beroe
BUL Levski
BUL Vsi

BUL Plovdiv 2019
BUL Sprint Sofia
BUL Sprint Sofia
BUL Sandanski

Gold

PRPPRPPRPRPERPRPRPEPERPENNNNNNNNNNNNPNONNDNDNNNNNNDNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNOOOWOOOWOWOWOWOWOW0OWOWWLwWWwWrEAArAdAArdbdphoo

Silver Bronze  Total

- - 6
1 - 6
2 - 6
2 - 6
1 1 6
1 1 6
1 1 6
1 - 5
1 - 5
) - 4
3 - 6
3 - 6
2 - 5
2 - 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 1 4
- 1 4
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
2 2 6
2 2 6
2 1 5
2 1 5
2 - 4
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 2 5
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 4 6
- 1 3
- 1 3
- 1 3
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
4 1 6
3 1 5
3 - 4
3 - 4
3 - 4
3 - 4
2 2 5
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4
2 1 4

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

1.3.2026 1. 12:29 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Stefan KLINCHEV
62. Adrian YONINOV
Angela CHEPILOVA
Georgi DASKALOV
65. Filip SPIROV
Nikola LEVTEROV
Vasko UZUNOV
Viktor GADZHEV
69. Aleksandar ILIEV
Angela BLAZHEVSKA
Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Joan TODOROV
Matey NIKOLOV
Milko PANCHEV
Plamen STOYCHEV
Viktoriya CHAKUROVA
Yoana PENEVA
78. Aleksandar VASILEV
Alisha DIMITROVA
Angela TODOROVA
Martin POPOV
Mihaela ILIEVA
Mihaela PULEVA
Rumen KAVKOV
Samira DZHAVID
Victor STANCIU
Vladislava ADAMOVA
Yordan GROZDANOV
Zara SABRIEVA
90. Desislava LAZAROVA
Kaloyan KANCHEV
Martin YUSEV
93. Aleksandar DONCHEV
Denis ISKRENOV
Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Kristiyan BALDZIEV
Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Manol TASHKOV
Mihaela STEFANOVA
Roberta POPA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA
Valentin NIKOLOV
Viktor ANGELOV
104. Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA
105. Yavor STEFANOV
106. Simeon PETROV
107. Dara BARAKOVA
David STOICA
Ivo ILARIONOV
Maria MARINOVA
Mario URSU
Vladimir NICOLAEV
113. Aglika ANGELOVA
Anna KIRKOVA
Deya KASABOVA
Diana VLADOVA
Krisiya ALISHANOVA
Madlen ROGACHEVA
Nikoleta GEORGIEVA
Plamen VASILEV
Radelina DIMITROVA
Simona FURLANSKA
Stanislav MAKARONSKI
Vasil ALEKSANDROV

12
08
16
17
16
08
14
13
09
17
09
12
12
08
10
14
13
16
12
14
11
15
08
12
13
08
13
17
13
07
13
09
13
12
09
13
07
17
09
10
08
13
09
14
07
14
07
08
14
16
10
06
13
08
14
09
17
07
16
13
16
14
09
14

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Vsi

Sprint Sofia

Sandanski

Vsi

Sandanski

Sprint Sofia

Vihren

Plovdiv 2019

Levski

Damini LV

Iris

Plovdiv 2019

Olympic Sandanski
Plovdiv 2019
Sandanski

Vsi

Olympic Sandanski

Vsi

Lokomotiv

Vsi

Mladost'91

Vsi

Levent Swimming Club
Vsi

Lokomotiv

Constanta

Plovdiv 2019
Sandanski

Lokomotiv

Vihren

Plovdiv 2019
Mladost'91

Olympic Sandanski
Plovdiv 2019

Levski

St.George
Dobrudzha2021

Vsi

Dobrudzha2021
Bucharest Sport Club As.
Sprint Sofia

Olympic Sandanski
Levski

Smolian

Vsi

Vsi

Olimpia

Constanta

Tsarevets

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Bucharest Sport Club As.
Bucharest Sport Club As.
Sprint Sofia

Iris

Smolian

Iris

Vihren

Mladost'91

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Dobrudzha2021
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Smolian

Levski

Vsi

PRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPREPPEPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRLREIEPRPRPREPREPRRPRRPRRPRREPREPREPREPREPRERRERER

2 1 4
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
- 1 2
5 1 6
3 - 3
2 2 4
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

1.3.2026 1. 12:29 - Page 2



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

128.
129.
130.

137.

145.

151.

Viktor VASILEV
Viktoria GATEVA
Youseff ABBOUDE
Vilislav TRIFONOV
Asya ZLATINSKA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Boris IVANOV

Boris MIHAYLOV
Darina RAKOVA
Kaloyan BALDZIEV
Savina STOIMENOVA
Savina TSATSOVA
Albena IVANOVA
David ZDRAVKOV
Marchela TOTEVA
Mia APOSTOLOVA
Mihaela UZUNOVA
Petar PETROV
Stanislava SARANDEVA
Yana ANGELOVA
Andrea GEORGIEVA
Bozhidara GERZILOVA
Dea KASABOVA
Stela DEKOVA
Valentin ANGELOV
Viktor STANEV
Adriana PETKOVA
Emil VALOV

Georgi TZANEV
Ivaila PETKOVA
Lubka MITSINA
Nikolay DIMITROV
Radina TANEVA
Samuil STOYANOV
Velign PETKOV
Vladimir ROMANIUC

12
17
09
14
11
11
06
08
07
13
14
11
12
14
12
06

06
03
09
11
12
14
12
12
09
17
16
17
15
09
16
14
12
17
05

BUL Vsi

BUL Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
ROU Bucharest Sport Club As.

BUL Aquazard
BUL Vihren
BUL Vsi

BUL Olimpia
BUL St.George
BUL St.George
BUL St.George

BUL Levski
BUL Phoenix
BUL Vsi

BUL Aquazard
BUL  Trayana

BUL Levski
BUL Smolian
BUL Vsi
BUL Nsa
BUL Olimp
BUL Vsi

BUL Smolian
BUL Plovdiv 2019
BUL Aquazard
BUL Levski

BUL Lokomotiv

BUL Olympic Sandanski

BUL Slavia

BUL Slavia

BUL Plovdiv 2019
BUL Vihren

BUL Slavia

BUL Nsa

BUL Lokomotiv
BUL Beroe

ROU Bucharest Sport Club As.

IR RPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRRPREPREPREPREPREPENNN

NNNPNPDNNNODNNNNOWWWWWNNNNNODNNNMNNOWWWWWWEAEOAONNDDN

NNNPNPNDNNNNNNMNNNOWOWWWWR RPRPPRPRPPRPRPENNMNNDNNNNDNOD

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

1.3.2026 1. 12:29 - Page 3



