

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Multi-Medalists

38 of 40 Events

Including relay events

Place	Name	YB	Nation	Club	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Total
1.	Hrista GAVAZOVA	14	BUL	Vsi	6	-	-	6
2.	Diana PETKOVA	00	BUL	Sprint Sofia	5	1	-	6
3.	Martin KIROV	14	BUL	Vsi	4	2	-	6
	Viktor IVANOV	14	BUL	Vsi	4	2	-	6
5.	An-Mari MLADENOVA	12	BUL	Lokomotiv	4	1	1	6
	Asparuh KONARSKI	16	BUL	Vsi	4	1	1	6
	Mihaela KABUROVA	16	BUL	Vsi	4	1	1	6
8.	Tudor IORDACHE	08	ROU	Constanta	4	1	-	5
	Yanitsa KARLOVA	07	BUL	Sprint Sofia	4	1	-	5
10.	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	BUL	Levski	4	-	-	4
11.	Avram GRANCHARSKI	13	BUL	Vsi	3	3	-	6
	Stefan DIMOV	14	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	3	3	-	6
13.	Miroslav STEFANOV	14	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	3	2	-	5
	Rosina TODOROVA	05	BUL	Olimpia	3	2	-	5
15.	Gabriela GEORGIEVA	97	BUL	Olimpia	3	1	-	4
	Ivan MANOLOV	04	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	3	1	-	4
	Lyubomir EPITROPOV	99	BUL	Vsi	3	1	-	4
	Stefani KREMENLIEVA	09	BUL	Levski	3	1	-	4
19.	Maria GEORGIEVA	16	BUL	Vihren	3	-	1	4
	Marina GETOVA	12	BUL	Nsa	3	-	1	4
21.	Aleksandar NIKOLOV	09	BUL	Olimp	3	-	-	3
	Asya NIKOLOVA	17	BUL	Sandanski	3	-	-	3
	Patric LUPAN	12	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	3	-	-	3
	Ralitsa BONEVA	12	BUL	Phoenix	3	-	-	3
25.	Gabriela SAVOVA	16	BUL	Vsi	2	2	2	6
	Ivan GRABKO	05	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	2	2	2	6
27.	Ekaterina AVRAMOVA	91	TUR	Sprint Sofia	2	2	1	5
	Svetlozar NIKOLOV	00	BUL	Vsi	2	2	1	5
29.	Antoniya MITEVA	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	2	2	-	4
	Ema DIMITROVA	11	BUL	Vsi	2	2	-	4
	Petrea SEBASTIAN	13	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	2	2	-	4
32.	Markian BOBEVSKI	14	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	2	1	2	5
33.	Denis KULEV	12	BUL	Gd Sport	2	1	1	4
	Hristo PETKOV	11	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	2	1	1	4
	Mariya MINCEVA	16	BUL	Vsi	2	1	1	4
	Matias BUTA	17	BUL	Vihren	2	1	1	4
	Vyara PRODANOVA	17	BUL	Vsi	2	1	1	4
38.	Elitsa MILOTINOVA	09	BUL	Akademik	2	1	-	3
	Lora SHARANKOVA	10	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	2	1	-	3
	Reneta DINKOVA	15	BUL	Levski	2	1	-	3
41.	Martin HARIZANOV	16	BUL	Slavia	2	-	4	6
42.	Bozhidara BORISOVA	11	BUL	Vihren	2	-	1	3
	Magdalena PEPEGOVA	07	BUL	Sprint Sofia	2	-	1	3
	Neliya MIHAILOVA	14	BUL	Vsi	2	-	1	3
45.	Aleksandra IVANOVA	13	BUL	Trayana	2	-	-	2
	Dimitar DOKUZOV	09	BUL	Vihren	2	-	-	2
	Eliya DASKALOVA	12	BUL	Vsi	2	-	-	2
	Georgi ZLATKOV	15	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	2	-	-	2
	Vlad POPESCU	10	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	2	-	-	2
50.	Vida TODOROVA	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	4	1	6
51.	Yana MITEVA	12	BUL	Nsa	1	3	1	5
52.	Kiril GRAMATIKOV	16	BUL	Sandanski	1	3	-	4
	Martin BELCHEV	12	BUL	Trayana	1	3	-	4
	Martin FILIPOV	16	BUL	Beroe	1	3	-	4
	Nikol METODIEVA	14	BUL	Levski	1	3	-	4
56.	Aleksandra TOLEVA	09	BUL	Vsi	1	2	2	5
57.	Alis MENZILDZHIYAN	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	2	1	4
	Ivaylo KRASTEV	12	BUL	Sprint Sofia	1	2	1	4
	Radostin KRASTEV	09	BUL	Sprint Sofia	1	2	1	4
	Simeon STOYKOV	16	BUL	Sandanski	1	2	1	4

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

	Stefan KLINCHEV	12	BUL	Vsi	1	2	1	4
62.	Adrian YONINOV	08	BUL	Sprint Sofia	1	2	-	3
	Angela CHEPILOVA	16	BUL	Sandanski	1	2	-	3
	Georgi DASKALOV	17	BUL	Vsi	1	2	-	3
65.	Filip SPIROV	16	BUL	Sandanski	1	1	2	4
	Nikola LEVTEROV	08	BUL	Sprint Sofia	1	1	2	4
	Vasko UZUNOV	14	BUL	Vihren	1	1	2	4
	Viktor GADZHEV	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	1	2	4
69.	Aleksandar ILIEV	09	BUL	Levski	1	1	1	3
	Angela BLAZHEVSKA	17	BUL	Damini LV	1	1	1	3
	Dimitar NEDELICHEV	09	BUL	Iris	1	1	1	3
	Joan TODOROV	12	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	1	1	3
	Matey NIKOLOV	12	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	1	1	1	3
	Milko PANCHEV	08	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	1	1	3
	Plamen STOYCHEV	10	BUL	Sandanski	1	1	1	3
	Viktoriya CHAKUROVA	14	BUL	Vsi	1	1	1	3
	Yoana PENEVA	13	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	1	1	1	3
78.	Aleksandar VASILEV	16	BUL	Vsi	1	1	-	2
	Alisha DIMITROVA	12	BUL	Lokomotiv	1	1	-	2
	Angela TODOROVA	14	BUL	Vsi	1	1	-	2
	Martin POPOV	11	BUL	Mladost'91	1	1	-	2
	Mihaela ILIEVA	15	BUL	Vsi	1	1	-	2
	Mihaela PULEVA	08	BUL	Levent Swimming Club	1	1	-	2
	Rumen KAVKOV	12	BUL	Vsi	1	1	-	2
	Samira DZHAVID	13	BUL	Lokomotiv	1	1	-	2
	Victor STANCIU	08	ROU	Constanta	1	1	-	2
	Vladislava ADAMOVA	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	1	-	2
	Yordan GROZDANOV	17	BUL	Sandanski	1	1	-	2
	Zara SABRIEVA	13	BUL	Lokomotiv	1	1	-	2
90.	Desislava LAZAROVA	07	BUL	Vihren	1	-	2	3
	Kaloyan KANCHEV	13	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	-	2	3
	Martin YUSEV	09	BUL	Mladost'91	1	-	2	3
93.	Aleksandar DONCHEV	13	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	1	-	1	2
	Denis ISKRENOV	12	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	1	-	1	2
	Gabriela VELICHKOVA	09	BUL	Levski	1	-	1	2
	Kristiyan BALDZIEV	13	BUL	St.George	1	-	1	2
	Lachezara APOSTOLOVA	07	BUL	Dobrudzha2021	1	-	1	2
	Manol TASHKOV	17	BUL	Vsi	1	-	1	2
	Mihaela STEFANOVA	09	BUL	Dobrudzha2021	1	-	1	2
	Roberta POPA	10	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	1	-	1	2
	Tsvetomira BOYANOVA	08	BUL	Sprint Sofia	1	-	1	2
	Valentin NIKOLOV	13	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	1	-	1	2
	Viktor ANGELOV	09	BUL	Levski	1	-	1	2
104.	Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA	14	BUL	Smolian	-	5	1	6
105.	Yavor STEFANOV	07	BUL	Vsi	-	3	-	3
106.	Simeon PETROV	14	BUL	Vsi	-	2	2	4
107.	Dara BARAKOVA	07	BUL	Olimpia	-	2	1	3
	David STOICA	08	ROU	Constanta	-	2	1	3
	Ivo ILARIONOV	14	BUL	Tsarevets	-	2	1	3
	Maria MARINOVA	16	BUL	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	-	2	1	3
	Mario URSU	10	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	-	2	1	3
	Vladimir NICOLAEV	06	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	-	2	1	3
113.	Aglika ANGELOVA	13	BUL	Sprint Sofia	-	2	-	2
	Anna KIRKOVA	08	BUL	Iris	-	2	-	2
	Deya KASABOVA	14	BUL	Smolian	-	2	-	2
	Diana VLADOVA	09	BUL	Iris	-	2	-	2
	Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	BUL	Vihren	-	2	-	2
	Madlen ROGACHEVA	07	BUL	Mladost'91	-	2	-	2
	Nikoleta GEORGIEVA	16	BUL	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	-	2	-	2
	Plamen VASILEV	13	BUL	Dobrudzha2021	-	2	-	2
	Radelina DIMITROVA	16	BUL	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	-	2	-	2
	Simona FURLANSKA	14	BUL	Smolian	-	2	-	2
	Stanislav MAKARONSKI	09	BUL	Levski	-	2	-	2
	Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	BUL	Vsi	-	2	-	2

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

	Viktor VASILEV	12	BUL	Vsi	-	2	-	2
	Viktoria GATEVA	17	BUL	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	-	2	-	2
	Youseff ABOUDE	09	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	-	2	-	2
128.	Vilislav TRIFONOV	14	BUL	Aquazard	-	1	4	5
129.	Asya ZLATINSKA	11	BUL	Vihren	-	1	3	4
130.	Aneta HRISTOZOVA	11	BUL	Vsi	-	1	2	3
	Boris IVANOV	06	BUL	Olimpia	-	1	2	3
	Boris MIHAYLOV	08	BUL	St.George	-	1	2	3
	Darina RAKOVA	07	BUL	St.George	-	1	2	3
	Kaloyan BALDZIEV	13	BUL	St.George	-	1	2	3
	Savina STOIMENOVA	14	BUL	Levski	-	1	2	3
	Savina TSATSOVA	11	BUL	Phoenix	-	1	2	3
137.	Albena IVANOVA	12	BUL	Vsi	-	1	1	2
	David ZDRAVKOV	14	BUL	Aquazard	-	1	1	2
	Marchela TOTEVA	12	BUL	Trayana	-	1	1	2
	Mia APOSTOLOVA	06	BUL	Levski	-	1	1	2
	Mihaela UZUNOVA	12	BUL	Smolian	-	1	1	2
	Petar PETROV	06	BUL	Vsi	-	1	1	2
	Stanislava SARANDEVA	03	BUL	Nsa	-	1	1	2
	Yana ANGELOVA	09	BUL	Olimp	-	1	1	2
145.	Andrea GEORGIEVA	11	BUL	Vsi	-	-	3	3
	Bozhidara GERZILOVA	12	BUL	Smolian	-	-	3	3
	Dea KASABOVA	14	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	-	-	3	3
	Stela DEKOVA	12	BUL	Aquazard	-	-	3	3
	Valentin ANGELOV	12	BUL	Levski	-	-	3	3
	Viktor STANEV	09	BUL	Lokomotiv	-	-	3	3
151.	Adriana PETKOVA	17	BUL	Olympic Sandanski	-	-	2	2
	Emil VALOV	16	BUL	Slavia	-	-	2	2
	Georgi TZANEV	17	BUL	Slavia	-	-	2	2
	Ivaila PETKOVA	15	BUL	Plovdiv 2019	-	-	2	2
	Lubka MITSINA	09	BUL	Vihren	-	-	2	2
	Nikolay DIMITROV	16	BUL	Slavia	-	-	2	2
	Radina TANEVA	14	BUL	Nsa	-	-	2	2
	Samuil STOYANOV	12	BUL	Lokomotiv	-	-	2	2
	Veliqn PETKOV	17	BUL	Beroe	-	-	2	2
	Vladimir ROMANIUC	05	ROU	Bucharest Sport Club As.	-	-	2	2